
Judges: Sandi Gillot & Jacqui Huppert

8:00 Victoria Welch BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) 2630

8:08 Emma Flavelle-watts CABARET C 5212

8:16 Claire Wallace LINCOLN LORD ASTOR 4253

8:24 Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

8:32 Julie Bland JORDAN 671

8:40 Dean Izzard SALMOUR 28

8:48

Judges: Sandi Gillot & Jacqui Huppert

9:10 Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335

9:18 Matthew Lord IMMENHOF SCOUT 5390

9:26 Rachael Bell AEA TORONTO 5966

9:34 Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 5250 Youth

9:42 Karen Crommelin ELITE DESTINY 5726

9:50 Vicki Gowland RAKETE 5247 AAOR

9:58 Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE 5511

10:06 Mackenzie Boundy FORTUNE COOKIE 6157

10:14 Alistair Schramm ZERO DEGREES 5152 Youth

10:22 Lee Muir-clarke DAVINCI L 7247 AAOR

10:30

Judges: Sandi Gillot & Jacqui Huppert

10:58 Jane Carcary REGAL DON RICO 7640 Foundation

11:06 Nicole Magoffin SALIENT PARK TELYNOR 6953

Judges: Sandi Gillot & Jacqui Huppert

11:14 Stephanie Commens BELCAM CEE DEE 5372 Foundation

11:22 Eliza Cullen D ARTAGNAN TPH 307

11:30 Matthew Lord REMI VIGNERON 7529

11:38 Arian Nijhuis IAGO N 7222

11:46 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962

11:54 Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ 2399

12:02 Sally Evans NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS 29

12:10 Jayden Donald LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 1423 Youth

12:18 Melissa Waller RUEBEN  STAR LP 7568

12:26 Amanda Loneragan AVEDEN DEXTER 2695 Foundation

12:34 Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

12:42 Jordan Jolly ARNAGE RED CAVIAR 6405

12:50 Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

12:58

1:30 Emma Flavelle-watts SAN FAMA 6320

1:38 Danielle Shearer BHM SILVER BELLACHARA 86

1:46 Julie Bland PROMINENCE 7106

1:54 Nina Lucas DON AMOUR 7288 Foundation

MAIN INDOOR

INTERMEDIATE B

End of Class

PONY MEDIUM 4B

MEDIUM 4B

Break

GRAND PRIX

End of Class



2:02 Emma Weel BELLAPHINA 3007

2:10 Sarai Cottrell CIROCCO 3004

2:18 Teah Jackson DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 Youth

2:26 Alyce Lyon WANDERLUST 3002 Foundation

2:34 Emma Flavelle-watts SCARLATTI MIO VSR 339

2:42 Lindal Binch FIRST DANCE 5521 Foundation

2:50 Matthew Lord VOLANTE LDA 6985

2:58 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE DEDICATION 4532 Foundation

3:06 Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 Foundation

3:14 End of Class

Top 10 from Friday in the Futurity Novice 3:30 - 4:50pm            Judges: Jill Smit & Trisha Sellers 

Top 10 from Friday in the Futurity Medium 5:00 - 6:20pm            Judges: Jill Smit & Jenny Rykoff 



Judges: Jacki Reed & Helen Anstee

8:08 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE STELLA 252

8:16 Caroline Bonney LADY SINATRA 4872 Foundation

8:24 Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL 5263

8:32 Lee Muir-clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363

8:40 Arian Nijhuis ZELESTA 5006

8:48 Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18

8:56 Wendy Buckle BLACK VELVET 1641

9:04 Trisha Sellers ROYAL RIAS BERLIN 5664 Foundation

9:12

9:27 Emma Flavelle-watts REMI DOWNUNDER 6331

9:35 Catherine Alati FLANAGANS DREAM 6957

9:43 Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971

9:51 Danielle Mcmahon REMI LAURIES JOY 6321 Youth

9:59 Lucy Alati RUBINZENT 7410 Youth

10:07 Hillary Mcgregor-potter DR DOOLAY 7626

10:15 Melanie Schmerglatt FINCHTON 2629

10:23 Emma Cahalane JAYBEE CABOCHON 6575 Foundation

10:31 Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 Foundation

10:39 Caroline Bonney BATTLESTAR GALACTICA 3864

10:47 Claire Wallace WHY WALTZ FURST DANCE 6308

10:55 Nicole Tough FLORENZ 7574

11:03 Emma Flavelle-watts BRADGATE PARK DEMI 5940

11:11

Judges: Jacki Reed & Helen Anstee

11:30 Alyce Lyon WANDERLUST 3002 Foundation

11:38 Nina Lucas DON AMOUR 7288 Foundation

11:46 Danielle Shearer BHM SILVER BELLACHARA 86

11:54 Julie Bland PROMINENCE 7106

12:02 Sarai Cottrell CIROCCO 3004

12:10 Emma Flavelle-watts SAN FAMA 6320

12:18 Lindal Binch FIRST DANCE 5521 Foundation

12:26 Teah Jackson DICAVALLI DECADANCE 5414 Youth

12:34 Katie Gorell KATIESPERFORMANCE DEDICATION 4532 Foundation

12:42 Matthew Lord REMI VIGNERON 7529

12:50

1:20 Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 Foundation

1:28 Stephanie Commens BELCAM CEE DEE 5372 Foundation

1:36 Eliza Cullen D ARTAGNAN TPH 307

1:44 Hillary Mcgregor-potter KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ 2399

1:52 Matthew Lord VOLANTE LDA 6985

2:00 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962

Break

End of Class

MEDIUM 4C

Break

INDOOR RING 2

PRIX ST GEORGE



2:08 Arian Nijhuis IAGO N 7222

2:16 Jayden Donald LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 1423 Youth

2:24 Sally Evans NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS 29

2:32

3:00 Ricky Macmillan DEHERE TLF 63

3:08 Melissa Waller RUEBEN  STAR LP 7568

3:16 Jordan Jolly ARNAGE RED CAVIAR 6405

3:24 Tianna Smith WINDHILL WISDOM 5162 Youth

3:32 Emma Weel BELLAPHINA 3007

3:40 Emma Flavelle-watts SCARLATTI MIO VSR 339

3:48 Amanda Loneragan AVEDEN DEXTER 2695 Foundation

3:56

Judges: Jacki Reed & Helen Anstee

3:56 Nicole Magoffin SALIENT PARK TELYNOR 6953

4:04 Jane Carcary REGAL DON RICO 7640 Foundation

4:12

End of Class

Break

End of Class

PONY MEDIUM 4C



Judges: Felicity Sr John & Glenis Jones

8:00 Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439

8:08 Daisy Fielding DAVROL MOWGLI 1017 Youth

8:16 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK CHARMED 6954

8:24 Nicole Magoffin SIRSATION 7491

8:32 Alistair Schramm CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ 7390 Youth

8:40 Zali Greeney CAMBOOYA CAMPARI P120 Youth

8:48 Elliot Patterson FRITZIO 3910

8:56 Harvey Besley AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON 4654

9:04 Jeanette Bourke LORD OF JIVE 5344

9:12 Jasmin Hunt-petty FIORENTINA B 7145

9:20

9:35 Kristy Byrne PAPPARAZZI PRINCESS 1776 Youth

9:43 Samantha Dean KALIMNA LANZA 7354 Foundation

9:51 Bronte Neville-mott SALVATORE 1908 Foundation

9:59 Sonya Spielmann ADLOO ROXY 7096 Foundation

10:07 Chrissie Hoffman WYNSTON D 7740 Foundation

10:15 Linda Laing KOHINOOR FORTUNE 5738 Foundation

10:23 Zali Young CARDI B 1441 Youth

10:31 Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 Foundation

10:39 Guinevere Paddon DE LORENZO K 7005 Foundation

10:47 Daisy Fielding REMI LANIKAI 2130 Youth

10:55

11:10 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE DELTA 7299

11:18 Laura-grace Nicholls BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE 7552 Youth

11:26 Lauren Price CHARMING P 7127

11:34 Zali Young ALTA EGO 7572 Youth

11:42 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK FRAULINE 6955

11:50 Kristy Battista MONEYPENNY I 1725

11:58 Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 Foundation

12:06 Yvette Vlies MISSING GOLD 7007

12:14 Sally Devlin REMI LAUSANNE 4518

12:22 Keith Smith KINGS TOTAL STAR 89 Foundation

12:30 Karli Colman ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN 1561 Foundation

12:38

Judges: Felicity Sr John & Glenis Jones

12:50 Emma Weel DEVERON NINTENDO 1689

12:58 Olivia Tuckwell PIELLAH POP MUSIC 7659 Youth

1:06 Abby Weel RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR 6837 Youth

1:14 Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth

1:22 Tamika Donald RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4589 Youth

1:30

Break

End of Class

End of Clas

BARR OVAL - ARENA 2

Pony Novice 2B 

NOVICE 2B

Break



Judges: Tracy Rathjen & Jenny Rykoff

8:00 Olivia Tuckwell PIELLAH POP MUSIC 7659 Youth

8:08 Tamika Donald RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 4589 Youth

8:16 Emma Weel DEVERON NINTENDO 1689

8:24 Abby Weel RIVEROAK BUZZ LIGHT YEAR 6837 Youth

8:32 Erin Johnston MEMPHIS CLOUD 5124 Youth

8:40

Judges: Tracy Rathjen & Jenny Rykoff

8:55 Zali Young CARDI B 1441 Youth

9:03 Yvette Vlies MISSING GOLD 7007

9:11 Karli Colman ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN 1561 Foundation

9:19 Fiona Hills HOT PROMISE 3913 Foundation

9:27 Laura-grace Nicholls BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE 7552 Youth

9:35 Lauren Price CHARMING P 7127

9:43 Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 Foundation

9:51 Sally Devlin REMI LAUSANNE 4518

9:59 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK CHARMED 6954

10:07

10:22 Nicole Magoffin SIRSATION 7491

10:30 Tesse Ferguson CAROOL CHARMER 439

10:38 Zali Greeney CAMBOOYA CAMPARI P120 Youth

10:46 Elliot Patterson FRITZIO 3910

10:54 Keith Smith KINGS TOTAL STAR 89 Foundation

11:02 Harvey Besley AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON 4654

11:10 Jeanette Bourke LORD OF JIVE 5344

11:18 Kristy Byrne PAPPARAZZI PRINCESS 1776 Youth

11:26 Jasmin Hunt-petty FIORENTINA B 7145

11:34 Samantha Dean KALIMNA LANZA 7354 Foundation

11:42

11:57 Daisy Fielding REMI LANIKAI 2130 Youth

12:05 Linda Laing KOHINOOR FORTUNE 5738 Foundation

12:13 Alistair Schramm CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ 7390 Youth

12:21 Kristy Battista MONEYPENNY I 1725

12:29 Bronte Neville-mott SALVATORE 1908 Foundation

12:37 Sonya Spielmann ADLOO ROXY 7096 Foundation

12:45 Zali Young ALTA EGO 7572 Youth

12:53 Leah Mclellan STOCKIE DELTA 7299

1:01 Joanna Wright KABYO PARK FRAULINE 6955

1:09 Guinevere Paddon DE LORENZO K 7005 Foundation

1:17 Chrissie Hoffman WYNSTON D 7740 Foundation

1:25 Daisy Fielding DAVROL MOWGLI 1017 Youth

1:33 End of Class

NOVICE 2C

End of Class

Break

Break

BARR OVAL - ARENA 3

PONY NOVICE 2C


